

CS DJ 52/21

SANTOSH SHARMA Vs. LALTA PRASHAD YADAV AND
ORS

03.12.2022

Present: None for plaintiff.

D-1 in person.

Sh Deepank Yadav, ld. counsel for D-2, D-4 and D-6

Heard. Perused.

Parcha yadashth placed by Ahlmad as file is in
Copying Agency.

Let Ahlmad summon the file before NDOH.

Put up on **15.04.2023**.

(Surender Mohit Singh)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/03.12.2022

At this stage, Sh Ajit Nair, ld counsel for the plaintiff as
appeared and he has been apprised about the NDOH.

(Surender Mohit Singh)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/03.12.2022