

CS DJ 52/21

SANTOSH SHARMA Vs. LALTA PRASHAD YADAV AND
ORS

06.08.24

Present: Sh. Pankaj Sharma, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Ms. Sanyam Mann, Ld. Counsel for defendant Sonu Mann.
Defendant no.2 and 4 in person.

Let reply the application under Order XII Rule 6 CPC be filed by all the defendants with advance copy to Ld. Counsel for plaintiffs and for arguments on the same, for 05.09.2024.

(Kishor Kumar)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/06.08.24.