

CS DJ 52/21

SANTOSH SHARMA Vs. LALTA PRASHAD YADAV AND
ORS

22.10.24

Present: Sh. Ajit Nayyar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Ld. Counsel for defendant no.1.
Ms. Sayyam Maan, Ld. Counsel for defendant no.3.
Defendant no.2 and 4 in person.

Replies to the application of the plaintiff under
Order XII Rule 6 CPC filed on behalf of defendant no.1, 2, 4 &
6. Copies supplied.

Arguments on application under Order XII Rule 6
CPC heard.

Put up for clarifications, if any/orders, on
21.11.2024.

(Kishor Kumar)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/22.10.24.