

22 CS DJ 52/21 SANTOSH SHARMA Vs. LALTA PRASHAD
YADAV AND ORS

11.03.2026

Present: Sh. Ajit Nayyar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Pranjal Sharma and Sh. Anil Goel, Ld. Counsel
for D1.
Ms. Saiyam Maan , Ld. Counsel for D3.
Sh. Dipank Yadav, Ld. Counsel for D2 to D4

Reply to the application for leading secondary
evidence has filed by D2&4. Copy Supplied.
Put up for further proceedings on 13.04.2026.

(Akbar Siddique)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/11.03.2026