

24 CS DJ 52/21 SANTOSH SHARMA Vs. LALTA PRASHAD
YADAV AND ORS

21.07.2026

Present: Sh. Pankaj Sharma Ld. Counsel for LR's of plaintiff
(through VC).
Sh. Aditya Goel, Id. Counsel for defendant no.1.
(through VC).
Sh. Deepank Yadav, Id. Counsel for defendant no.2
&4 (through VC).
Ms. Saiyam Maan, Id. Counsel for defendant no.3
(through VC).

1. Put up with connected matter on 18.09.2026

(Akbar Siddique)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/21.07.2026